T985 "CHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL Apel 2625198C

i INDIVIDUAL LEADERS

| ERIC RP3MANN
DARREN “COLE
% SCOTT VERPLANK
3 BILLY ANDRADE
$ 0B MCNAMARA
6 TODD HAMILTON
fODD SMITH
J0ODY AUSTIN
4 YUANE LORIO
RGBRY COLE
JOHN FRIDGE
{2 DARE PEEGE
PETER PERSONS
TAD RHYAN
1S CHIP DRYRY
1ITCH PERRY
7 3LEN DAY
{EVIN WHIPPLE
7.J. PFISTER
JACHO GERVAS
30B MCDONNELL
{ARION DANTZLER
2330B FRIEND

JEFFREY. LANKFORD

S JEFF WAGNER
IRIC HAMILTON
273RIAN WATTS
LOUIS BROWN
JERRY HAAS
2051ARK THAXTON
“HRIS KITE
JIM BEGWIN
RAONNIE MCCANN
3ILLY BULMER
3REG MCBRIDE
36AICHAEL BRADLEY
CHARLIE RAULERSON
RON PARK
JAY NICHOLS
SILL MCDONALD
"BRAD CLARK
ART ROBERSON
{3WALT CHAPMAN
Y$GRANT WAITE
SIBBY GILBERT
TOM HEAN
AITCH RALSTON
JASON GRIFFITH
LOULS PAVON
SCOTT GILREATH
SICLIFF PIERCE
TOMMY MUDD
FRED BENTON
BILL SWARTZ
YATT MCCARLEY
BOBBY CARL

- SUNDAY

TENNESSER
MISSISSIPPI
OKLAHOMA STATE
WAKE FOREST
LOUISIANA STATE
OKLAHOMA

AUBURN

MIAMI
MISSISSIPPI
GEORGIA

AUBURN
MISSISSIPPI
GEORGIA
TENNESSEE
GEORGIA

WAKE FOREST
MISSISSIPPI
OKLAHOMA STATE
OKLAHOMA STATE
GEORGIA TECH
GEORGIA TECH
GEORGIA SOUTHERN
LOUISIANA STATE
NORTH CAROLINA ST.
OKLAHOMA

AUBURN

OKLAHOMA STATE
GEORGIA

WAKE FOREST

WAKE FOREST

WAKE FOREST
OKLAHOMA

MIAMI

GEORGIA SOUTHERN
SOUTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA STATE
LOUISIANA STATE
GEORGIA TECH
GEORGIA TECH
GEORGIA TECH:
CLEMSON

NORTH CAROLINA ST.
TENNESSEE
OKLAHOMA
TENNESSEE

MIAMI

CLEMSON

CLEMSON

ALABAMA
MISSISSIPPI STATE
OKLAHOMA
LOUISTIANA STATE
GEORGIA SOUTHERN
NORTH CAROLINA ST.
SOUTH CAROLINA
ALABAMA

FRI

75
69
66
69
68
72
69
72
69
74
72
68
68
69
69
69
71
69
69
71
72
70
70
71
74
69
76
69
72
71
72
73
77
72
72
74
70
72
74
76
78
73
75
75
71
74
72
71
76
73
69
73
73
70
75
71

SAT

66
73
70
59
69
69
67
68
66
68
70
73
70
70
72
72
68
71
73
70
71
72
70
70
73
75
74
74
70
72
72
73
68
72
71
71
71
71
69
69
70
74
71
73
76
72
14
78
73
76
72
70
74
75
72
76

TCTAL SUN
141 64
142 . 63
136 71
138 69
137 71
141 68
136 73
140 69
135 75
142 68
142 68
141 70
138 73.
139 72
141} 71
141 71
139 74
140 73
142 71
141 72
143 70
142 71
140 74
141 73
147 68
144 71
150 66
143 73
142 74
143 74
144 73
146 71
145 12
144 73
143 74
145 73
141 77
143 75
143 75
145 73
148 70
147 71
146 73
148 72
147 73
146 74
146 14
149 71
149 71
149 71
141 80
143 78
147 74
145 76
147 74
147 74

TOTAL

205
205
207
207
208
209
209
209
210
210
210
211
211
211
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221



1985 'CHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL
TOTAL SUN TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS -

- JEROMY ROBINSON

58 JOHN TRIVISON
BRIAN LENNARD
CARL TALBOTT

! CARTER MIZE
JIM MACFIE
RUSTY STRAWN
ULY GRISETTE
JOE JOYNER
SRIFF i 'DOLPH
JOHN MEHENRY

% SMLYN AUBREN
NOLAN HENKE

70 3UDDY BRYANT

7! CAREY OSBON
CHIP BREWER

T3 3REG COLE
JIM CURRAN

7§ 5US ULRICH
3TEVE GREEK

T73COTT CARLSON

7% SREG WATTS
{ARC TRUDEAU
CEVIN CSROHMAN
JRYAN HANCOCK

P2 SREG GARDE
JREGG SWARTZ

4 30NNY TRAMMELL
{IKE GREGOR

?6TAY SEAWELL
{EITH KULZER

#2 R0BRIE HRUBALA

89:D LOTT

0 )AN SULLIVAN -

SUNDAY

FLORIDA STATE
CLEMSON

SCUTH CAROLINA
MISSISSIPPI STATE
AUBURN

CLEMSON

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

NORTH CAROLINA ST.

ALABAMA -
ALABAMA .
WILLIAM AND MARY
LOUISTIANA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
MISSISSIPPI
MISSISSIPPL STATE
WILLIAM AND MARY
GEORGIA

AUBURN

NORTH CAROLINA ST.

FLORIDA STATE
MIAMT

TENNESSEE

MIAMI

ALABAMA
MISSISSIPPI STATE
FLORIDA STATE
WILLTAM AND MARY
GEORGIA SOUTHERN
WILLIAM AND MARY
SOUTH CARCLINA
FLORIDA STATE
SOUTH CAROLINA

. MISSISSIPPI STATE

WILLIAM AND MARY

FRI SAT
73 74
73 .73
78
74 75
72 75
6 74
74 79
76 75
75 72
76 76
73 72
69 77
73 76
73 74
73 77
79 76
76 73
74 75
79 74
74 75
77 82
78 76
75 78
6 77
75 78
77 73
79 75
76 79
78 79
82 77
77 77
74 80
74 77
79 80

73 .

147
146
151
149
147
150
153
151
147
152
145
146
149
147
150
155
149
149
153
149
159
154
153
153
153
150
154
155
157
159
154
154
151
159

74
76
71
73
76
73
70
72
76
71
78
78
75,
78
76
71
79
79
76
80
71
77
78
78
78
82
78
78
76
75
80
81
86
84

221
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
225
226
226
228
228
229
229
230
231
231
231
231
232
232
233
233
234
234
235
237
243



"

1985 CHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL
TEAM LEADERS — SUNDAY (BASED ON FOUR BEST SCORES, * NOT INCLUDED)
' FRI SAT  TOTAL SUN TOTAL

1. MISSISSIPPI 277 280 557 282 839
DARREN COLE 69 73 142 63 205
DUANE LORIO 69 66 135 75 210

<3 DARE PEEGE 68 73 141 70 211
GLEN DAY 71 68 139 74 213
BUDDY BRYANT 73%  74% 147  78% 225

2. OKLAHOMA STATE 278 285 563 281 844
SCOTT VERPLANK 66 70 136 71 207
KEVIN WHIPPLE 69 71 140 73% 213
E.J. PFISTER 69 73 142 71 213

5. BRIAN WATTS 76%  74* 150 66 216

" MICHAEL BRADLEY 74 71 145 73 218

3. GEORGIA 280 283 563 285 848
ROBBY COLE 74 68 142 68 210
PETER PERSONS 68 70 138 73 211
CHIP DRURY 69 72 141 71 212
LOUIS BROWN 69 Tax 143 73 216
GREG COLE 76% 73 149 79% 228

4, WAKE FOREST 281 283 564 287 851
BILLY ANDRADE 69 69 138 69 207
MITCH PERRY 69 72 141 71 212
JERRY HAAS 72 70 142 74 216

~~, MARK THAXTON 71 72% 143 T4% 217

<" CHRIS KITE 72% 72 144 73 217

5. OKLAROMA 288 287 575 279 854
TODD HAMILTON - 72 69 141 68 209
JEFF WAGNER 74 73 147 68 215
JIM BEGWIN 73 73 146 71 217
GRANT WAITE . 75%  73% 148 72 220

.. CLIFF PIERCE 69 72 141  80% 221

T

6. TENNESSEE 290 283 573 282 855
ERIC REBMANN 75 66 141 64 205
TAD RHYAN 69 70 139 72 211
WALT CHAPMAN 75 71 146 73 219
GIBBY GILBERT 71 76 147 73 220
GREG WATTS 78%  76% 154 77 23}

7. LOUISTANA STATE 277 280 557 300 857
ROB MCNAMARA 68 69 137 71 208
BOB FRIEND 70 70 140 74 214
CHARLIE RAULERSON 70 71 141 77 218
TOMMY MUDD 73* 70 143  78% 221

~, EMLYN AUBREN 69 77% 146 78 224

8. AUBURN 282 287 569 288 857
TODD SMITH 69 67 136 73 209
JOHN FRIDGE 72 70 142 68 210
ERIC HAMILTON 69 75 144 71 215
CARTER MIZE 72 75 147 76 223

JIM CURRAN T4%  F5% 149  79% 228

-~
[



1985 CHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL
TEAM LEADERS - SUNDAY (BASED ON FOUR BEST SCORES, * NOT INCLUDED)
FRI SAT  TOTAL SUN  TOTAL )

9. GEORGIA TECH 289 279 568 290 858
NACHO GERVAS 71 70 141 72 213
BOB MCDONNELL 72 71 143 70 213
RON PARK 72 71* 143 75% 218

-~ JAY NICHOLS 74 69 143 75 218

= BILL MCDONALD 76% 69 145 73 218

10, MIAMI 298 286 584 286 870
WOODY AUSTIN 72 68. 140 69 209
RONNIE MCCANN 77 68 . 145 72 217
TOM HEARN 74 72 146 74 220
SCOTT CARLSON 77% 82% 159 71 230

.. MARC TRUDEAU 75 78 153 78 231

11. CLEMSON 292 291 583 288 871
BRAD CLARK 78% 70 148 70 218
MITCH RALSTON 72 74 146 74 220
JASON GRIFFITH 71 78% 149 71 220
JOHN TRIVISON 73 73 146 76% 222
JIM MACFIE 76 74 150 73 223

12. GEORGIA SOUTHERN 289 297 586 288 874
MARION DANTZLER 70 72 142 71 213
BILLY BULMER 72 72 144 73 217
FRED BENTON 73 74 147 74 221
RUSTY STRAWN 74 79% 153 70 223

__ SONNY TRAMMELL 76% 79 155 78% 233

~ 13. NORTH CAROLINA ST. 290 ~ 293 583 292 875
JEFFREY LANKFORD 71 70 141 73 214

ART ROBERSON 73 74 147 71 218
BILL SWARTZ 70 75% 145 76 221
ULY GRISETTE 76 75 151 72 223
GUS ULRICH 79% 74 153 76% 229

1{ SOUTH CAROLINA 299 293 592 294 886
"~ GREG MCBRIDE 72 71 143 74 217
MATT MCCARLEY 75 72 147 74 221
BRIAN LENNARD 78 73 151 71 222
JAY SEAWELL 82% 77 159 75 234
ROBBIE HRUBALA 74 80% 154  81% 235

15. ALABAMA 298 297 595 292 887
LOUIS PAVON 76 73 149 71 220
BOBBY CARL 71 76 147 74 221

JOE JOYNER 75 72 147 76 223
GRIFF RUDOLPH 76 76 152 71 223
KEVIN STROHMAN 76x 77 153 78% 231

1@3 MISSISSIPPI STATE 294 305 599 298 897
~ SCOTT GILREATH 73 76 149 71 220
CARL TALBOTT 74 75 149 73 222
CAREY OSBON 73 77 150 76 226
BRYAN HANCOCK 75«  78*% 153 78 231

ED LOTT 74 77 151 86* 237



1985 CHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL
TEAM LEADERS - SUNDAY (BASED ON FOUR BEST SCORES, * NOT INCLUDED)

FRI  SAT TOTAL SUN TOTAL

17. FLORIDA STATE 297 298 595 309 904
JEROMY ROBINSON 73 74 147 74 221
NOLAN HENKE. 73 76 149 75 224
STEVE GREEK 74 75 149 80 229
GREG GARDE 77% 73 150 82% 232
KEITH KULZER 77 77% 154 80 234

153 WILLIAM AND MARY 309 302 611 303 914
JOHN MCHENRY 73 72. 145 78 223
CHIP BREWER 79 76 155 71 226
GREGG SWARTZ 79 75 154 78 232
MIKE GREGOR 78 79 157 76 233
DAN SULLIVAN 79%  80% 159  84* 243
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